
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Via Inc 
CONTRACT NAME: FURNITURE
TERM OF CONTRACT: 07/01/25 - 06/30/26

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR MAGIC SUPPLIER ID NUMBER
Office Innovations David Henderson 834 WILSON DR STE C-2 RIDGELAND/MS/39157 601-664-1850 601-664-1851 David@officeinnovations.com MV/yes 3100011377
HEIMKE HOLDING GROUP, LLC dba BUSINES Karen Simmons PO Box 1528 RIDGELAND, MS 39158 6019691000 6019695559 karensimmons@bijackson.com NO 3102112701
Barefield Workplace Solutions Marisa Elrod 251 W South Street Jackson/MS/39201 601-592-1515 601-355-7361 marisa@barefield-co.com no 3100000809
Business & Office Konnections Patricia Reese 850 Foley St Jackson/MS/39236 601-965-5101 601-965-5101  konnextions@att.net MV/yes 3100010549
Sullivan's Office Supply Tyson Langston 204 East Main St Starkville/MS/39759-2930 662-323-8135 662-323-8181 tlangston@sullivanoffice.com MV/yes 3100016843
Office Furniture Concepts Ronnie Rushton 1222 Old Fanning Road Brandon/Ms/39047 601-932-7100 601-932-7108 ronnie_ofc@comcast.net no  3100000728
Mainspace Jason Richards 184 Rawls Springs Loop Rd Hattiesburg/MS/39402 601-297-4848 601-297-4848 jason@mainspaceoffice.com MV/yes 3100004808
ANDERSON DESIGN GROUP dba ANDERSON Jeff Hudson 515 W Scooba St, Ste 30 HATTIESBURG, MS 39401 6015844575 6015844657 jhudson@andersondesigncenter. NO 3100018346
Creative Space & Interiors Amanda McNiel 140 Sycamore Ridge Madison/MS/39110 601-573-4958 601-573-4958 amanda_mcneil@bellsouth.ne MV/yes TBD
Commercial Business Interiors Mike Kuykendall 6927 Hwy 49 Hattiesburg/MS/39402 601-268-9998 601-268-9998 kcallaway@cbi-ms.com no 3100016813
Business Furniture Solutions Jamie Patterson 855 Liberty Rd Flowood, MS/39232 601-420-0912 601-420=0915 jamie@bfsolutions.net no 3100000997
Office Furniture Solutions Mike Fitzgerald 4300 Hewes Ave Gulfport, MS/39507 228-864-3379 228-8641153 mikefitzgerald@officefurniture no 3100000012
Choctaw Office Supply Chuck Rowell 388 Industrial drive Philidelphia/MS/39350 601-656-4521 601-656-9327 msbamafan@aol.com MV/yes  3100028259
Interior Elements Creighton Hardy 1020 Highland Colony Pkwy Suite 10 Ridgeland/MS/39157 601-352-9000 601-3541209 bc@in-elements.com no  3100004252
Dawkins Jimmy Brown 221 Main St Greenville/MS/38701 662-332-5448 662-332-5449 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.co no  3100015560
Missco Interior Concepts, LLC Lee Stegall 2001 Airport Road, Suite 102 Flowood/MS/39232 601-987-8600 601-487-2800 lstegall@missco.com no  3100017353
LOFTS, L.L.C. Anita Edlin 351 Hwy 51 North BATESVILLE, MS 38606 6626091050 6625611030 anitaedlin@brittcofurniture.com MV 3100031011
The Mell Group, LLC /dba The Library 
Furniture Guy Chris Pizzuto 8465 Ledge Circle Trussville, AL, 35173 205-877-3131 chris@thelibraryfurniture guy.c no 3102055029
Cave Outfitters Chris Pizzuto 8465 Ledge Circle Trussville, AL, 35173 205-877-3131 chris@thelibraryfurniture guy.c                    MBE/yes 3102055029
Library Interiors Inc Patrick Gressaffa 2801 Division Street Metairie, LA 70002 504-885-4040 patrick@libraryinteriors.com No vnd003100901
Budget Office Furniture Kevin Beard 620 S State Street Jackson, MS 39201 601-355-0630 601-353-5015 budgetoffice@bellsouth.com No 3100017403
BUSINESS FURNITURE SERVICES, LLC Wesley Brechtel 1903 Pass Rd., Suite A BILOXI, MS 39531 2282076486 N/A businessfurnitureservices@gmail NO 3100018537
COMMERCIAL STATIONERY Daniel Ross 723 Scooba Street HATTIESBURG, MS 39401 6015824311 N/A dwross218@aol.com NO 3100020203
SPACES GROUP SOUTH, LLC Carol Johnson 1060 County Line Rd, Suite 3A-332 RIDGELAND, MS 39157 6014722001 9013451969 cjohnson@spacesgrp.com MV 3102043917
OFFICEPRO John Mercier 515 Childs St. CORINTH MS 38834 6622874474 N/A jdmercier@officepro.net NO 3100020649

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST


